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48
56
53
70
34
40
33
60
59
30
31
35
65
36
37
32
42
44
63
54
49
47
52
61
50
45
58
51
67
66
69
55

Name
Richard

Ben
Darren
Luke
Adam
Gary
Errol
John
Arran
Jamie
Jack
Daniel
Jonny
Shaun
Neil
Marty
David
Joel
Jamie
Tim
Jake
Robert
Thomas
Pau
Ryan
Robert
Michael
Micheal
Ethan
Ben
Max

Callum

Bradford & District Motor Club Ltd Centre Championship Trial 8/6/26 Permit No: 206678

Mellon
Burgin
Wasley
Standring
Elliott
Pears
Brown
Lydamore
Senior
Jackson
Walker
Lambert
Wilson
Hazelwood
Wright

Hill

Petty
Holdsworth
Meggitt
Woodhead
Walker
Berry

Hain
Kettlewell
Smith
Bratley
Croisdale
Winstanley
Chapman
Clark
Townson

Burgin

lub

YG

West
BD
BD
FA
YG
YG
BD
BD

BD
BD
WL
BD
WE
WL
BD
WE

Secretary; R.Eddings. Clerk of Course: S Fairbrother Licence 208356
4 5 6 7 8

Class
0/45 Int

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

0/45 Nov

IR

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

I~m

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

I~~~

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

I~~~

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Course
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A

Bike
Gas gas

Scorpa

Sherco
Gasgas
Gas Gas
TRS
Vertigo
Gas gas
TRS

trs

TRS
Beta
Beta
Trs
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Vertigo
BETA
Sherco
GasGas
Sherco
Vertigo
Gasgas
Scorpa
Beta
Vertigo
Beta

300
300
300
300
250
250
250
300
300
300

250
300
300
280
250
300
250
280
300
300
400
300
300
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
250

TOT

22
23
27
30
31
33
36
36
39
39
40
40
40
41
51
54
55
56
57
57
60
61
61
63
66
69
69
72
74
78
80
83

123

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
10
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
01
03
00
00
02
10
01
00
01
10
10
15
15
20
21

00
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
05
01
00
00
05
00
05
00
00
00
01
00
00
00

00
00
00
10
10
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
30
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
10
00
10
10

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
20
10
00
20
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
51
02
30
00
00
10
02
50
02
01

20
35
20
33
23
05
53
20
50
31
05
12
32
30
35
32
32
23
33
33
32
13
33
25
53
55
31
30
53
33
53
33

00
31
00
31
02
01
51
12
25
21
11
35
52
03
52
52
51
11
31
53
55
33
33
23
30
22
55
32
25
55
52
55

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
01
00
10
01

9 10

11

31 12



Pos Pts No
33 57
38
46
39
64
62
43
1 20 86
2 17 85
3 15 84
4 13 79
5 11 5
6 10 99
7 9 75
8 8 83
9 7 91
10 6 78
11 5 95
12 4 94
13 3 76
14 2 87
15 1 90
16 3
17 72
19 1
20 98
21 80
22 88
23 93
24 81
25 4
26 77

Name

Chris
Chris
Richard
lan

Adult Non Comp
Benjamin
Joe
Youth Non Comp
Oliver
Clubman A
Michael
Paul
Phillip
Darren
Paul
Shaun
Richard
Howard
Robert
Chris
David
Chris
Graham
John
Mark
Martin
Bethanie
Luke
Robert
Jeffrey
Lucy
Andrew
Jonathan
Jack

Colin

Burgin
Mallinson
Midgley

Payne

Robinson

Snee

Petty

Benn
Gravestock
Hammond
Mitchell
Haigh
Lightfoot
Taylor
Gulley
Armson
Watson
Knaggs
Manby
Illingworth
Hindle
Chippendale
Jackson
Dunning
Sellers
Dawson
Bennett
Ayrton
Dennis
Baker
Ackroyd
Faraday

YG
YG
YG
BD
FA
YG
BD
HO
FA
BD
HI
WL
HO
HO
WL
West
BD
BD
Rp
WE
BD
RI
BD
BD
BD

Novice

Novice

tmm—

Novice

Novice

Intermedia

I~

Intermedia

Yth NC

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

0/45 Int

Novice

Novice

Novice

tmm—

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Vmm

Novice

Novice

Course
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A
Clb A

ClbA
Clb A

Clb A

Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B

Bike
Vertigo

Beta
Beta

vertigo

Beta
Gas Gas

beta

Gasgas
Gas Gas
Trs

TRS
Vertigo
Beta
Montesa
Trs
Vertigo
Trs
Vertigo
Beta
Vertigo
Beta
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Trs
Vertigo
Montesa
Trs
Vertigo

250
300
300
300

300
250

125

250
280
250
250
300
125
250
250
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
300
250
125
250
260
250
250
250
280
200

TOT
92
NS
Ret
Ret

18
94

92

17
22
25
26
26
28
30
30
38
38
45
48
48
49
52
54
56
56
60
64
65
68
74
81

[

00

00
00

12

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
23
00
10
00
20
00
00
00
00
00
12
00
00
10
00
00

IN

00
00

00

00
00
50
00
00
20
00
00
00
00
11
00
00
13
01
00
01
00
00
00
13
00
51
20
15

1w

35

00
00

01

00
00
20
21
00
20
00
00
25
01
10
10
01
22
01
31
01
13
20
31
33
52
30
21
33

00
13

32

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
02
00
01
00
11
00
00
00
10
02
01
00
31
20
01

00
01

00

00
00
00
00
00
11
50
00
11
10
01
10
00
10
10
00
01
11
31
01
20
10
10
11
03

6 7 8 9 10
35 55 11 33
10 01 00 30
55 55 12 51
55 55 50 32
00 00 01 00
00 00 00 10
00 00 00 01

10 00 00 03
00 00 00 05
00 00 00 00
00 00 01 01
00 00 00 31

00 00 02 00
13 10 00 00
00 02 01 00
00 00 01 11
22 10 00 32
01 00 10 10
11 10 01 01
00 10 00 05
11 00 12 10
02 00 12 05
01 10 00 10
00 00 00 12
01 00 01 30
00 00 00 53
30 00 11 00
12 10 00 31
23 00 12 31

10
23

12

01
10
01
01
22
20
22
02
11
03
20
15
13
21
22
10
23
22
05
32
11
20
33
53
33

30
33

33

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
02
30
02
00
00
00
15
00
02
31
21
05
01
12
31
00

10
33

32

00
00
00
00
00
00
11
00
00
01
30
00
25
00
00
05
01
00
30
00
05
00
30
30
00

10
23

01

00
00
01
00
00
22
11
00
21
30
20
32
00
21
31
32
20
23
32
03
22
02
35
01
02

00
03

05

01
11
32
10
23
21
30
50
33
00
33
30
31
33
13
31
51
30
33
33
32
53
33
15
53

01
53

53

00
00
10
03
31
33
22
02
03
51
13
21
31
03
35
21
23
33
22
50
53
11
32
13
55

10
51

33

00
00
31
13
20
31
11
02
01
11
12
25
02
12
01
25
23
33
33
35
33
53
33
25
33

00
23

15

00
01
02
33
30
00
22
50
02
51
00
02
03
03
33
10
25
03
53
35
55
33
30
33
23

05
55

55

05
55
00
03
12
00
00
53
00
00
05
15
55
35
53
55
55
55
00
05
00
55
05
55
55

00
33

12

01
11
00
00
00
10
00
11
10
12
10
32
11
50
13
00
31
01
32
22
10
55
12
53
33

O O O o

28

33
29
27
26
27
24
22
27
22
19
19
17
17
16
13
19
14
16
15
15
14
18
11

11



Pos Pts No
27 96
28 71

68
74
97

1 20 92

100

73

20 9

17 6

15 17
20 13
13 16
11 10
17 15
15 14
20 11
13 8
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=
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12

Name

Lyndon
Simon
Jason
Chris
David
Youth €
Jacob
Youth B Non Comp
Alfie
William
Sophie
Hard Course
Thomas
Charlie
Aran
Thomas
Thomas
Danny
Sam
Harrison
Daniel
Charlie
William
Youth A
Zachary

Youth B Non Comp
Koby

Tyas
Cassidy
Dunning
Tolson

Liles

Smith

Drachenberg
Blackwell

Sellers

Middleton
Smith
Drachenberg
Rushton
Housecroft
Gamble
Boocock
Lightfoot
Smith

Petty

Tolson

Sellers

Smith

FA
WL
BD
FA
FA

YG

BD
BD

=

BD

BD
YG
WE
BD

YG

BD

FA

BD

YG

Novice

Novice

Vmm

Novice

Novice

AdINC

Yth CC/

Yth B
Yth ~B
Yth B C/

Expert

Expert

Expert

Novice

Expert

Expert

Novice

Novice

Intermedia

Novice

Expert

Yth AC/

Yth B C/

Course
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B
Clb B

Clb B

Clb B
Clb B
Clb A

Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard

Hard

Hard

Bike
TRS
Trs
Beta
Trs

Vertigo
TRS

beta
TRS
Beta

Vertigo
Vertigo
Vertigo
Vertigo
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Trs

Beta
Vertigo
Beta

Road and
Beta

beta

250
250
250
250
300

80

125
125
125

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
125
300
125
300

125

125

TOT
83
109
NS
NS
Ns

56

16
54
73

30
31
43
45
45
52
52
56
64
86
NS

63

58

[

13
15

00

01
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

01

IN

33

00

00
00
00

01
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00

00

00

1w

13
53

10

10
22
13

00
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00

00

00

&~

23

00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

(8]

23

03

00
00
00

03
12
23
21
33
31
33
53
31
55

53

23

6 7 8 9 10
03 10 31 32
15 03 12 13
00 00 01 10
00 00 00 11
53 00 00 11
20 00 10 05

10 00 00 00
00 00 10 00
00 00 00 00
00 00 02 00
00 00 00 00
10 00 00 00
01 00 01 00
31 00 03 00
15 00 13 01
33 11 33 03
30 00 13 00
00 00 10 53

11

00
13
32

32
53
35
55
25
53
33
55
55
55

55

35

20

00
21
23

00
00
20
00
10
20
00
10
00
00

30

13

00

00
00
10

10
00
00
00
20
00
00
10
11
01

00

00

55

00
13
53

00
00
00
33
01
51
22
01
20
31

10

00

53

30
30
33

00
30
11
01
03
51
23
30
10
30

30

33

33

10
22
35

15
55
35
53
53
53
53
33
35
55

55

55

31

11
52
33

00
00
00
10
10
01
11
10
30
10

00

00

23

33
05
33

32
10
55
55
55
55
53
55
35
55

55

55

55

00
25
55

50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
55
55

15

01

30

00
12
33

03
32
53
13
33
32
33
35
32
55

32

13

O O O O N L

18

0
28
16
14

0
26
27
25
23
23
20
19
20
16
14

0

0
20

0
19

0

Thank you to everyone involved in the trial. Bradford & District Motor Club Ltd hopes the course plotters again provided you with an enjoyable day of sport. We

would like to extend a huge thank you to all the observers—your continued support to the Club means the world to us and the competitors and without you

these events would not be possible. A big thank you as well to all the competitors for your prompt entries and for not hanging around.

Negotiations for 2027 have begun but may prove a little difficult due to actions by a couple of riders. Lets keep our fingers crossed

We hope you had a safe journey home, and we look forward to seeing you at future events!



